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LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast fromZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6S. Oam. Early Morning Programme716 $Announcer’s Choice
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Sentimental Serenade
9.45 Friendly Road Devotional Service10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Piano and Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter12..0 Midday Music and Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Accent on Waltz
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Weekly
soon Sit. Anne Stewart, Visitor of the2

3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Piano Selections3.45 Melody for Two: Favourite Duet-tists
. oO Echoes of the Cinema
4.15 Glenn Miller Memories
4.30 Hawaii Calls
4.45 Cowboy Serenade6.45 Adventure Library: Coral Island

EVENING PROGRAMME60 Overture to Our Evening Pro-
gramme15 Wild Life: Cricket Curiosities
6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Topical Tunes‘7. O The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy

--
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Don’t
Say It Again, by Jack Sher
. 0 The Radio Theatre: The Rose

a Thorn, starring James Mason8.3) Adventures of the Falcon8.45 Golden Colt
. 0 Doctor Mac
5 Showcase ofMelody
. O Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
0 1ZB Evening Requests) Close down.
2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke, 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Baritones and Bassés
9.45 Morning Medley10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Bing Sings
10.30 The. Second Mrs, Manning (first
broadcast)10.45 Crossroads of Life
11, 0 Melody Mixture11.15 Variety Bandbox
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Our Luncheon Meny
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Book
Review, Home Decorating (Anne Stew-
art), Orchestral Interlude3.45 The Music of Mantovani
4, 0 Hawaiian Harmony4.15 Frances Langford
4.30 Albert Sandler and his Orchestra
4.45 Sea Songs
5. 0 Rhythm on Record
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5.15 With Chorus and Orchestra
5.30 Popular Parade
5.45 Adventure Library: Mr, Midship-
man Easy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melody Mood
6.15 Wild Life: Nature Trails
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 Dick Haymes7.0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Limelight and Shadows
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The Rose
Without a Thorn, starring James Mason
and Pamela Kellino
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot (last broad-
cast)
8.45 Tempo Time
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9,15 Jimmy Leach and ‘his New Organ-
olians
9.30 The Merry Macs
9.45 The Organ, the Dance Band, and
Me
10. O Buddy Clarke10.15 Thrills
10.30 ‘ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6.0 a.m. Music at Sun-up7.0 For the Not-+So-Early Bird8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Thundering Hooves
10.30 Razor’s Edge10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Midday Musical Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Music For Everyone2.30 Women’s Hour (Melly McNab),
Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stewart3.30 Joan Hammond, soprano
3.45 Accent on Light Orchestras4. 0 Spotlight on Richard Crooks415 Sidney Torch at the Organ4.30 Musical Merry-Go-Round
5. . Children’s Session: The AquariumClu
5.45 Adventure Library: Mr. Midship-
man Easy
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Wild Life: Sundry QueriesWestward Ho
Current Successes :

The Lilian Dale Affair
Daddy and PaddThere Ain’t No Fairies: Sinbad
Lux Radio Theatre: ‘The Rose
ithout a Thorn, starring James Mason
Crusader or CrackpotSorrell and Son

0 Doctor Mac
5 Concert for Thursday Evening
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0 Beau Ideal
0 ZB Bvening Request Session
0 Close down

AZB0,
6. O a.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up "4
7. 0° Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star8.0 ‘Late Risers’ Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)-9.30° Harry Hortick in Gipsy Mood
9.45 World Famous Tenors10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Tender Heart
10.30 The Razor’s Edge10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 From the McGregor Library
11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 The Latest for Lunch1.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: Roberto
Inglez and his Orchestra, Deane Ware-tini and Ana Hato and the South Sea
Islanders1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 #£(Music of Charm

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Weekly Book Chat, Home Decorating,Home Gardener 2

3.30
Air
4. 0
4.15
4.30
4.45
5. 0
5.15
5.30
5.45
Easy

6. 0
6.15
6.30
6.45
7. 0
7.30
7.45
8. G

The Three-Thirty Concert of the
Big Bill Boyd on the Air
Noel Coward’s Compositions
Piano Magic
Voices of Hollywood
Melodies from the Wizard of Oz
Invitation to the Family Circle
Pin-up Tunes
Adventure Library: Midshipman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Listen to Deanna Durbin
Wild Life: Shedding a Skin
St. Ronan’s Well
Rendezvous with Leo White
The Lilian Dale Affair
Daddy and PaddyFrom the Sound Tracks
Lux Radio Theatre: The Rosewithout a Thorn, starring James Mason

9.0
Crusader or Crackpot?
Fireside Fun
Doctor Mac
Songs that Reach the Heart
They Entertain TogetherTunes You Used to Like
Danny Kaye’s Turn ‘
Evening Request Session
Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32
9. 0
9.30
Local Weather Forecast
Good Morning Request session
Light Choral and Instrumental
Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)

0. 0
0.15
10.30
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The WoodleysEver Yours
Close down .
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wiid Life: Living on an island
Crosby Time
Up-to-the-Minute Tunes
Music at Their FingertipsSt. Ronan’s Well
Knowledge College
Hagen’s Circus
Lux Radio Theatre: The Roseithout a Thorn, starring James MasonHumour and Harmony
Rendezvous for Two
Doctor Mac
The Pied Pipers
Rhythm, Rhumba and Romance
Close down

Trade names appearing tn Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement. *rn_
"Breakfast Club" with Happi Hill
from 3ZB at 7.0 a.m. every day ex-
cept Sundays can always be depended
on by listeners for a well-told story.

i a ee ee

1ZB’s well known. radio personality
Rod Talbot is heard every Thursdayat 10.0 p.m. bringing male listeners
news from the world of rod, gun, and
motors.
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The homely ‘Fireside Fun’ is
broadcast every Thursday night from
| 4ZB at 8.45. In it, Noel Robson visits aDunedin household and tries to catch
the members of the family with his
tricky "Quiz" questions,
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The romantic playing of Albert
Sandler’s violin was first heard in
cinema orchestras where it earned its"
twelve-year-old owner the sum of five
shillings a week. Shortly before Sand-
ler’s death, in August of last year, the
sum amounted to somewhere in the
vicinity of four figures, 2ZB will fea-ture the\ music of Albert Sandler this
afternoon at 4.30.

Vincent's Famous Pink Tablets

make
life
easier!
Ease the strain on
jangled nervesU
Relieveheadacheand
pain quickly !7 VINCENT'S Tablets
replace fatigueand depressionwith a feelingof fresh,
revitalised
exhilaration |
Make
you feelbetter and
brighter!

Swift 3-way Relief from Headache, Pain and
Pain of Headache, Rheumatism,Nervous Depression! Lumbago, Sciatica, Neuritis,

Neuralgia is quickly relicved by the better-balanced formula of
genuine VINCENT$ Tablets! These famous PINK Tablets are a
well-balanced combination of three valuable medicinal ingredients
and act according to 0proved
scientific plan, bringing sift3-wy relief! VINCENTS provide: Genuines
Aspirinto relievepainl
Phenacetin to reduce temperaturel MNCENCaffeine to stimulate the nervesl
Mark owned Vincent'$, TABLETS

Si62p
L'pool Sta,Sydney. VNCNLSSalmond & Spraggon,Well, Uset. SHSSKE SAFOR SAFEST&BESTI

07


